
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Women 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
HD

Score
HD
1

HD
2

E6

RUSSELL Paige92 20.9002.7 0.09.2 8.9 9.01 9.3

JUMP GC 2.9 9.0 9.0 9.09.2 0.0 20.900

63.200

9.4 0.09.4 21.4002.6 9.5 9.3

18.000

18.800

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TURLEY Eva93 21.8002.9 0.09.4 9.5 9.32 9.5
Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

2.6 9.3 9.2 9.09.2 0.6 20.400

62.100

9.2 0.09.0 19.9001.7 9.3 9.0

18.400

18.200

18.9000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BIRD Ella81 20.4002.5 0.69.3 9.1 9.23 9.3

Aspire Springers 2.7 9.3 9.2 9.09.3 0.0 21.200

61.900

9.1 0.09.0 20.3002.1 9.2 9.1

18.500

18.200

18.5000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PARSONS Ava89 21.4002.7 0.09.4 9.3 9.24 9.4

Marriotts Gym Club 2.7 8.5 8.3 8.48.7 0.2 19.400

61.600

9.4 0.09.1 20.8002.1 9.3 9.4

16.900

18.700

18.7000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DAWE Francesca82 20.4002.2 0.29.3 9.3 9.15 9.1

City of Liverpool RGC 2.9 9.2 9.1 9.19.0 0.6 20.500

61.500

9.5 0.09.4 20.6001.8 9.4 9.4

18.200

18.800

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ALLEN Freya80 20.5001.6 0.09.4 9.4 9.56 9.5

Evolution Trampoline Club 1.7 9.0 9.2 9.29.2 0.0 20.100

60.800

9.3 0.09.4 20.2001.6 9.3 9.3

18.400

18.600

18.9000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MASON Emma85 20.5001.6 0.09.6 9.5 9.37 9.4

Whirlwinds Academy 1.7 9.3 9.3 9.29.4 0.6 19.700

60.600

9.5 0.09.6 20.4001.3 9.5 9.6

18.600

19.100

18.9000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

HUNT Isabella84 18.3000.7 0.08.7 8.8 8.88 8.8

Evolution Trampoline Club 2.7 9.3 9.3 9.19.4 0.2 21.100

59.800

9.2 0.09.1 20.4002.1 9.4 9.0

18.600

18.300

17.6000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PICKTHALL Isla90 20.3001.8 0.09.4 9.2 9.39 9.2
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

1.6 9.1 9.1 9.09.1 0.0 19.800

59.100

9.3 0.69.2 19.0001.2 9.2 9.1

18.200

18.400

18.5000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MCCARTHY-GORDON
Harriet

86 19.5001.7 0.08.9 8.9 8.910 8.9
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

1.6 9.0 8.9 9.09.0 0.2 19.400

58.200

9.1 0.08.9 19.3001.3 9.0 9.0

18.000

18.000

17.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PYATT Imogen91 20.1001.6 0.09.3 9.2 9.211 9.3

Aspire Springers 0.5 8.6 8.6 8.68.7 0.0 17.700

57.700

9.4 0.09.3 19.9001.3 9.3 9.2

17.200

18.600

18.5000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

HEYWOOD Grace83 20.1001.8 0.09.2 9.1 9.012 9.3
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

1.6 9.3 9.1 9.29.3 0.0 20.100

57.600

8.6 0.08.7 17.4000.0 8.7 8.7

18.500

17.400

18.3000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MOSS Lucie87 19.6001.6 0.29.0 9.1 9.113 9.1

City of Liverpool RGC 1.8 9.1 9.1 9.19.2 0.6 19.400

39.000

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.0

18.200

0.000

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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